

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 133 of 2024

Commissioner **Versus** Shri Rajiv Drolia

TAXC No. 123 of 2024

26/07/2024	Mr. Maneesh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, counsel for the respondent. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the case after three weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Ashu/RD	