



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 133 of 2024

COMMISSIONER *versus* SHRI RAJIV DROLIA

TAXC/123/2024

26/03/2025	Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant. None appears on behalf of the Respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list these matters for final hearing in the week commencing 07th April, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	