



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 133 of 2024

COMMISSIONER **versus** SHRI RAJIV DROLIA

TAXC/123/2024, TAXC/139/2024

Order Sheet

11/06/2025	Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Counsel for the applicant(s). Mr. Bhisma Ahluwalia, Counsel for the respondent(s). At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the cases in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge

ajay