

TAXC No. 133 of 2024

TAXC/139/2024,TAXC/123/2024

Order Sheet

07/08/2025	Ms. Anshu Ratre, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, learned counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Bhisma Ahluwalia, learned counsel appearing through Video Conferencing for respective respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, post these matters after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Ami