

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 133 of 2024****COMMISSIONER *versus* SHRI RAJIV DROLIA****TAXC/139/2024, TAXC/123/2024****Order Sheet**

14/10/2025	Ms. Anshu Ratre, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Counsel for the Appellant(s). Mr. Bhisma Ahluwalia, Counsel for the Respondent. List the matters in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	