



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No.133 of 2024

COMMISSIONER *versus* SHRI RAJIV DROLIA

TAXC/123/2024,TAXC/139/2024

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	None for the parties. These matters are adjourned. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Tumane	